
  
08/18/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
110 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:53 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:57 AM 15832 MEADOW CT
3 6:59 AM RIDGEVIEW DR & NW 132ND ST
4 7:00 AM N BEDFORD FALLS RD & RIDGEVIEW RD
5 7:02 AM NW 134TH & NW 135TH TER
6 7:03 AM NW 135TH ST & TIMBER PARK DR 
7 7:05 AM 13395 TIMBER PARK DR
8 7:06 AM TIMBER PARK DR & TIMBER PARK TER
9 7:07 AM TIMBER PARK LN & NW 134TH ST
10 7:08 AM SYCAMORE DR & NW 134TH ST
11 7:10 AM TIMBER PARK LN & NW 135TH ST
12 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
13 7:18 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
110 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:50 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:03 PM TIMBER PARK LN & NW 135TH ST
4 3:05 PM TIMBER PARK LN & NW 134TH ST
5 3:07 PM NW 134TH ST & SYCAMORE DR 
6 3:10 PM TIMBER PARK DR & TIMBER PARK TER
7 3:12 PM 13395 TIMBER PARK DR
8 3:14 PM TIMBER PARK DR & NW 135TH ST
9 3:16 PM NW 134TH ST & NW 135TH TER
10 3:19 PM 15832 MEADOW CT
11 3:22 PM RIDGEVIEW DR & NW 132ND ST
12 3:25 PM N BEDFORD FALLS RD & RIDGEVIEW DR
13 3:32 PM SIEGRIST     


